


PIE CHART 1: CONSULTATIONS (156) VS. SURGERIES (23) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GRAPH 2: PATIENTS: DOGS (150) VS. CATS (29) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GRAPH 3: CONSULTATIONS: NEUTERED (38) / ENTIRE (118) 
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PIE CHART 4: TOTAL CASES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PIE CHART 5: TYPE OF SURGERY     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

100%

0%

neuters

other

13%
6% 2%2%

5%

2%
2%

4%

2%

9%

3%

21%

27%

2%

SURGERIES

SKIN DISEASE

EAR DISEASE

EYE DISEASE

TRAUMAS

TICK DISEASE

PIOMETRA

EUTHANASIA

PREGNANCIES

DIGESTIVE

PROBLEMS

PARVOVIRUS

HEALTH CHECK

OTHERS

URINARY

PROBLEMS



GRAPH 6: NEUTERS: DOGS (8) VS. CATS (15) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PIE CHART 7: LOCATION 
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PIE CHART 8: PEOPLE WHO DONATE VS. DO NOT DONATE 

 

43%

57%

DONATE NOT DONATE


